Director or Secretary of the Company against a liability incurred by that person in his or her capacity
as a Director or secretary. A similar indemnity is provided in respect of legal proceedings. The
Company may also pay the premiums on directors' and officers' liability insurance.

22. Restricted Securities

The Company’s constitution complies with Listing Rule 15.12. Certain more significant holders of
restricted securities and their controllers (such as related parties, promoters, substantial holders,
service providers and their associates) are required to execute a formal escrow agreement in the
form Appendix 9A. Those with less significant holdings (such as non-related parties and non-
promoters), the Company will issue restriction notices to holders of restricted securities in the form
Appendix 9C advising them of the restriction rather than requiring signed restriction agreements.

- 43 -

Schedule 5 – Pro-Forma Consolidated Statement of Financial Position

31 December
2021

(reviewed) Placement
Entitlement

Offer Acquisition
Consultant

Options
Deed of
Release

Transaction
Costs

Pro Forma
31 December

2021
(unaudited)

Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 86,955  2,000,000  3,581,956  (150,000)  -  - (175,000)  5,343,911

Trade and other receivables 23,000   -  -  -  -  -  - 23,000

Total Current Assets  109,955  2,000,000  3,581,956  (150,000)  -  - (175,000)  5,366,911

Non-Current Assets

Exploration and evaluation assets 6,656   -  - 525,000   -  -  -  531,656

Total Non-Current Assets 6,656   -  - 525,000   -  -  -  531,656

TOTAL ASSETS  116,611  2,000,000  3,581,956  375,000   -  - (175,000)  5,898,567

LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities

Trade and other payables  371,064   -  -  -  -  -  -  371,064

Other financial liabilities 93,096,762   -  -  -  - (93,096,762)  - -

Borrowings  400,000   -  -  -  -  -  -  400,000

Total Current Liabilities 93,867,826   -  -  -  - (93,096,762)  -  771,064

TOTAL LIABILITIES 93,867,826   -  -  -  - (93,096,762)  -  771,064

   -

NET ASSETS  (93,751,215) 2,000,000  3,581,956  375,000   -  93,096,762  (175,000)  5,127,503

EQUITY

Contributed equity 137,606,375  2,000,000  3,581,956  375,000   - 1,750,000  (111,240) 145,202,091

Reserves  2,556,889   -  -  - 34,327  686,548   -  3,277,764

Accumulated losses (233,914,479)  -  -  -  (34,327)  90,660,214   (63,760) (143,352,352)

TOTAL EQUITY  (93,751,215) 2,000,000  3,581,956  375,000   -  93,096,762  (175,000)  5,127,503

PARINGA RESOURCES LIMITED
ACN 155 933 910

P R O X Y   F O R M
The Company Secretary
Paringa Resources Limited

By delivery: By post:   By e-mail:  By facsimile:
Level 9, 28 The Esplanade  PO Box Z5083 voting@paringaresources.com.au   +61 8 9322 6558
PERTH WA 6000 PERTH WA 6831

Name of Shareholder:

Address of Shareholder: Fghjf

Number of Shares entitled to vote:

Please mark  to indicate your directions. Proxy appointments will only be valid and accepted by the Company if they are made